BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

75.341
23.784
19.814
10.432
5.374
5.103
1.257
2.526

143.631

713.178,91
182.760,90
121.942,54
77.198,69
55.411,50
31.896,97
8.137,72
17.288,27

1.207.815,51



